
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

N° 
77 
11 
27 
81 
18 

5 
20 
43 

Nombre 
DYLAN GANDULLO VAZQUEZ 
LUIS LLAMAS SANTOS 
MARCO ANTONIO CABALLERO CASTRO 
MILAS PAUWELS 
DARIO GARCIA ESPINOSA 
ALEJANDRO MERINO SOTO 
ERICK RODRIGUEZ BUSTOS 
ERIC MOLINA ESPEJO 

Total puntos 
186 
157 
118 
115 

73 
52 
45 
36 

CAM1  
25 
20 
16 

9 
11 

0 
13 
10 

CAM2  
25 
11 
16 
20 
10 

0 
13 

9 

TAL1  
25 
16 
10 
20 
11 
13 
-- 
9 

TAL2  
16 
25 
20 
10 
11 
13 
-- 
-- 

MAL1  
20 
25 
11 
16 

9 
13 
10 

8 

MAL2  
25 
20 
16 
11 
10 
13 

9 
0 

MAL3  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
-- 
-- 
-- 

MAL4  
25 
20 
13 
16 

0 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Club 
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla 
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla 
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla 
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla 
C.D. EMA Competición 
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Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
NT 

N° 
6 
4 

30 
8 

83 
34 
25 
27 
31 
44 
47 
11 
26 
16 

Nombre 
JUAN PUERTAS SANCHEZ 
HUGO RIVAS JIMENEZ 
HUGO ROMERA MARTINEZ 
MIREYA PINEDA ALVAREZ 
CLAUDIA VALLEJO GARCIA 
ROCCO DEL PAPA URIA 
JAIRO COBOS BURGOS 
ALVARO CHICHURRI CRUCES 
RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ 
SERGIO PEREZ FERNANDEZ 
ALBA CARMONA LORA 
GONZALO APKARIAN TERUEL 
ALBERTO LEON HIDALGO 
SIMÀO JOSE DE BRITO VIEGAS 

Total puntos 
159 
151 
116 

89 
84 
61 
58 
40 
37 
24 
19 
16 

9 
0 

CAM1  
16 
13 
25 
10 

6 
8 
9 

20 
-- 
0 

11 
7 
-- 
0 

CAM2  
16 
13 
25 
10 

6 
0 
7 

20 
-- 

11 
8 
9 
-- 
0 

TAL1  
16 
20 
25 
13 
11 
-- 

10 
-- 
8 
-- 
-- 
-- 
9 
-- 

TAL2  
16 
20 
25 
13 
11 
-- 

10 
-- 
9 
-- 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 

MAL1  
20 
25 
16 

9 
10 

8 
11 
-- 
-- 

13 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

MAL2  
25 
20 

0 
10 
13 
16 
11 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

MAL3
25 
20 
-- 

13 
11 
16 
-- 
-- 

10 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

MAL4  
25 
20 
-- 

11 
16 
13 
-- 
-- 

10 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Club 
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla 
Club Deportivo Sergio44 Racing Team 
Moto Club Las Záguilas 
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla 
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 
Club Deportivo Motor Club Utrerano 

Club Deportivo Sergio44 Racing Team 
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla 
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 
Moto Club Posadas 
CD. El Templo del Motor
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Pos. 

 

Mini GP 160 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Mini GP 220 
1 
2 
3 
4 

EX 

N° 

15 
28 
74 
47 
77 
21 

13 
8 

21 
17 
41 

Nombre 

MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ MARTIN 
JESUS PEREZ NUÑEZ 
ALBA CARMONA LORA 
DAVID LEBRERO VEGA 
MARIO DIAZ JIMENEZ 
ANGELA PUERTAS PARAMO 

MANUEL ESTEBAN RECHE 
SERGIO OCHOA LUQUE 
ANGELA PUERTAS PARAMO 
BENITO MALDONADO HERNANDEZ 
DAVID LEBRERO VEGA 

Total puntos 

180 
180 

93 
32 
29 
13 

145 
112 

77 
45 

0 

CAM1  

20 
25 
-- 

16 
-- 
-- 

25 
16 
13 
20 
-- 

CAM2  

20 
25 
-- 

16 
-- 
-- 

20 
16 
-- 

25 
-- 

TAL1  

25 
20 
16 
-- 
-- 
-- 

25 
20 
16 
-- 
0 

TAL2  

25 
20 
16 
-- 
-- 
-- 

25 
20 
16 
-- 
0 

MAL1  

20 
25 
16 
-- 

13 
-- 

25 
20 
16 
-- 
-- 

MAL2  

20 
25 
13 
-- 

16 
-- 

25 
20 
16 
-- 
-- 

MAL3  

25 
20 
16 
-- 
-- 

13 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

MAL4  

25 
20 
16 
-- 
-- 
0 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

Club 

CD. El Templo del Motor
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga

C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla 
Club Deportivo Motor Club El Arenal 
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga 
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla 
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